
Mandatory Workshops

Tuesday 10 June
10:00am – 10:45am

	` Orientation Workshop

Thursday 12 June

10:00am – 12:00pm 	` Neuroscience and Brain-based Coaching

12:00pm – 12:30pm 	` Introduction to Change Projects and Coaches

Friday 13 June
10:00am – 11:30am

	` Strategic Thinking: Going Beyond BAU

Optional Workshops

Monday 23 June
10:00am – 11:30am

	` Building Leadership and Trust

Monday 21 July
2:00pm – 3:30pm

	` Cyber Security Essentials  

Wednesday 6 August
12:00pm – 1:00pm

	` Leading and Influencing Teams and Culture

Tuesday 19 August
9:00am – 10:30am

	` Leading Effective ICT Practice

Thursday 4 September
2:30pm – 4:00pm

	` Project Management Frameworks

Thursday 18 September
10:00am – 11:30am

	` Digital Technologies Curriculum

Tuesday 21 October
2:00pm – 3:30pm

	` Preparing to Step-up and Lead

Mandatory Workshops

Friday, 14 November

9:00am – 9:30am 	` Welcome and Recap

9:30am – 10:30am 	` Neuroscience Part II (Resilient Leaders)

11:00am – 1:00pm 	` School Based Change Projects

1:30pm – 2:30pm 	` Artificial Intelligence

2:30pm – 3:30pm 	` Panel (Topic TBC)

3:30pm – 4:00pm 	` Acknowledgement and Evaluation
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